
              Nuttcombe Invitational presented by Under Armor
              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course, Verona, WI
                     Hosted by University of Wisconin
                                 10/18/19
                ========== WOMEN'S 6K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    62  Arkansas                                    (20:09.0  100:44.7 0:45.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Taylor Werner           SR   19:52.2
  2      5  Katie Izzo              SR   19:59.4
  3      7  Devin Clark             SR   20:05.8
  4      9  Carina Viljoen          SR   20:09.8
  5     38  Lauren Gregory          JR   20:37.5
  6   (142) Maddy Reed              SR   21:34.4
  7   (166) Abby Gray               JR   21:48.4

  2.    98  Stanford                                    (20:17.9  101:29.1 0:48.7)
==========================================================
  1      4  Fiona O'Keeffe          SR   19:55.4
  2      6  Ella Donaghu            JR   20:04.7
  3     12  Jessica Lawson          JR   20:11.4
  4     30  Jordan Oakes            JR   20:33.5
  5     46  Julia Heymach           JR   20:44.1
  6   ( 61) Abi Archer              FR   20:54.1

  3.   203  North Carolina St.                          (20:39.3  103:16.5 0:52.2)
==========================================================
  1     14  Elly Henes              SR   20:13.7
  2     32  Julia Zachgo            JR   20:34.7
  3     34  Kelsey Chmiel           FR   20:35.6
  4     50  Dominique Clairmonte    JR   20:46.6
  5     73  Samantha Bush           FR   21:05.9
  6   ( 82) Savannah Shaw           SO   21:10.8
  7   (111) Isabel Zimmermann       JR   21:22.4

  4.   217  Wisconsin                                   (20:32.9  102:44.5 1:37.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Alicia Monson           SR   19:39.3
  2     15  Amy Davis               SR   20:14.0
  3     43  Lucinda Crouch          SO   20:41.5
  4     59  Alissa Niggemann        JR   20:52.8
  5     99  Alexa Westley           FR   21:16.9
  6   (130) Victoria Heiligenthal   FR   21:29.9
  7   (165) Peyton Sippy            FR   21:47.9

  5.   219  Michigan State                              (20:41.5  103:27.3 0:55.7)
==========================================================
  1     13  Annie Fuller            SR   20:13.2
  2     33  India Johnson           JR   20:35.1
  3     44  Jeralyn Poe             SR   20:41.7
  4     53  Jenna Magness           SO   20:48.4
  5     76  Sarah Kettel            JR   21:08.9
  6   ( 85) Lindsey Rudden          JR   21:12.5
  7   (160) Noelle Adriaens         FR   21:45.0

  6.   251  Northern Arizona                            (20:46.9  103:54.5 0:47.0)
==========================================================
  1     20  Taryn O'Neill           SO   20:23.3
  2     39  Mikayla Malaspina       SR   20:37.8
  3     41  Miranda Myers           SR   20:38.4
  4     71  Hannah Behunin          JR   21:04.7
  5     80  Pipi Eitel              JR   21:10.3
  6   (158) Bryn Morley             SO   21:44.2
  7   (181) Delaney Rasmussen       JR   21:57.7

  7.   282  Boise State                                 (20:50.5  104:12.1 0:37.8)



==========================================================
  1     40  Clare O'Brien           SR   20:38.0
  2     45  Maxine Paholek          SO   20:42.7
  3     51  Olivia Johnson          SO   20:47.0
  4     55  Yukino Parle            SO   20:48.6
  5     91  Kristie Schoffield      SO   21:15.8
  6   ( 98) Claire Graves           SO   21:16.6

  8.   298  Air Force                                   (20:53.4  104:26.6 0:52.2)
==========================================================
  1     22  Mahala Norris           JR   20:23.7
  2     29  Mikayla Gallagher       SO   20:30.9
  3     66  Teri Brady              SR   21:01.6
  4     87  Lindsey Blanks          SR   21:14.5
  5     94  Swathi Samuel           SR   21:15.9
  6   (109) Jenna Kill              SO   21:19.7
  7   (191) Madison Edwards         FR   22:00.8

  9.   302  New Mexico                                  (20:47.7  103:58.5 1:34.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Weini Kelati            JR   19:48.6
  2     18  Ednah Kurgat            SR   20:22.1
  3     77  Hannah Nuttall          JR   21:09.1
  4     92  Gracelyn Larkin         FR   21:15.9
  5    113  Alexandra Harris        SO   21:22.8
  6   (145) Brenda Rosales-Cori     JR   21:38.7
  7   (155) Juanita Johnson         SO   21:41.1

 10.   309  Furman                                      (20:49.1  104:05.4 1:39.7)
==========================================================
  1      8  Gabrielle Jennings      SR   20:07.7
  2     19  Savannah Carnahan       SR   20:23.0
  3     54  Emma Grace Hurley       SR   20:48.5
  4     65  Kristlin Gear           JR   20:58.8
  5    163  Grace Dwyer             SR   21:47.4
  6   (176) Emily Lane              JR   21:54.3
  7   (212) Lauren Peterson         FR   22:16.7

 11.   309  Utah                                        (20:51.3  104:16.1 1:01.7)
==========================================================
  1     23  Poppy Tank              JR   20:23.8
  2     24  Bella Williams          JR   20:24.0
  3     56  Sarah Feeny             SR   20:48.8
  4     86  Cara Woolnough          SO   21:14.0
  5    120  Trina Moreno            JR   21:25.5
  6   (178) Emma Christensen        JR   21:56.9
  7   (220) Kennedy Powell          SO   22:27.2

 12.   336  Notre Dame                                  (20:50.0  104:10.0 1:29.2)
==========================================================
  1     10  Anna Rohrer             SR   20:10.3
  2     11  Maddy Denner            FR   20:11.0
  3     49  Jacqueline Gaughan      SO   20:46.0
  4    117  Jocelyn Long            FR   21:23.2
  5    149  Annasophia Keller       JR   21:39.5
  6   (182) Olivia Markezich        FR   21:57.8

 13.   393  Ohio State                                  (21:02.8  105:13.6 1:07.6)
==========================================================
  1     28  Abby Nichols            JR   20:30.5
  2     57  Lainey Studebaker       SR   20:50.8
  3     62  Julia Rizk              SR   20:56.4
  4    102  Allie Guagenti          FR   21:17.8
  5    144  Kalee Soehnlen          JR   21:38.1
  6   (184) Devon Leahy             JR   21:58.5



 14.   405  Oregon                                      (21:02.0  105:09.6 1:10.7)
==========================================================
  1     17  Susan Ejore             SR   20:20.3
  2     31  Taylor Chiotti          SO   20:34.1
  3     97  Amanda Gehrich          SR   21:16.5
  4    125  Isabelle Brauer         SR   21:27.7
  5    135  Philippa Bowden         SR   21:31.0
  6   (138) Aneta Konieczek         JR   21:33.4
  7   (161) Moira O'Shea            SO   21:45.2

 15.   450  Indiana                                     (21:06.7  105:33.3 1:22.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Bailey Hertenstein      SO   20:17.9
  2     58  Sarah Schmitt           FR   20:52.6
  3    105  Kelsey Harris           SR   21:18.3
  4    119  Abby Green              FR   21:24.2
  5    152  Grace Walther           SR   21:40.3
  6   (169) Mikaela Ramirez         FR   21:49.2
  7   (175) Jenna Barker            FR   21:53.0

 16.   474  Minnesota                                   (21:14.6  106:12.9 0:31.8)
==========================================================
  1     64  Abby Kohut-Jackso       JR   20:57.7
  2     74  Jaycie Thomsen          SO   21:06.8
  3     79  Anastasia Korzenowski   SO   21:09.8
  4    128  Zetta Mason             JR   21:29.1
  5    129  Carissa Dock            JR   21:29.5
  6   (136) Olivia Hummel           JR   21:32.8
  7   (187) Tate Sweeney            SO   21:59.5

 17.   480  Columbia                                    (21:09.5  105:47.1 1:38.4)
==========================================================
  1     21  Katie Wasserman         SR   20:23.7
  2     27  Alexandra Hays          JR   20:29.9
  3     93  Emily Acker             SR   21:15.9
  4    143  Bianca Alonzo           SR   21:35.5
  5    196  Emily Virtue            SO   22:02.1
  6   (219) Fiona Danieu            JR   22:25.1
  7   (230) Samantha Marin          JR   22:45.8

 18.   506  Tulsa                                       (21:15.6  106:17.9 1:03.2)
==========================================================
  1     36  Caitlin Klopfer         JR   20:36.8
  2     95  Ashley Barnes           SR   21:16.0
  3    101  Caroline Miller         SO   21:17.6
  4    123  Reagan Hausmann         SR   21:27.5
  5    151  Jenny O'Bryan           JR   21:40.0
  6   (167) Adrena Mazzei           SR   21:48.8
  7   (214) Katharina Pesendorfer   FR   22:18.8

 19.   529  Georgetown                                  (21:20.5  106:42.1 0:24.3)
==========================================================
  1     78  Madeline Perez          SR   21:09.3
  2     90  Baylee Jones            SO   21:15.6
  3    100  Alyssa Aldridge         SO   21:17.2
  4    122  Sami Corman             SO   21:26.4
  5    139  Meg Mathison            SR   21:33.6
  6   (171) Rachel Sessa            SO   21:49.8
  7   (179) Maegan Doody            JR   21:57.3

 20.   560  Missouri                                    (21:20.9  106:44.2 0:51.0)
==========================================================
  1     52  Sarah Chapman           JR   20:47.9
  2    104  Jordyn Kleve            SR   21:18.1
  3    126  Melissa Menghini        SR   21:28.7
  4    132  Ginger Murnieks         FR   21:30.6



  5    146  Jenna Schwartz          FR   21:38.9
  6   (188) Isabelle Christiansen   FR   21:59.7
  7   (213) Mikayla Reed            SO   22:17.1

 21.   570  West Virginia                               (21:23.1  106:55.3 0:30.8)
==========================================================
  1     69  Hayley Jackson          JR   21:03.3
  2     96  Charlotte Wood          SO   21:16.2
  3    124  Olivia Hill             SR   21:27.7
  4    140  Bree Warren             JR   21:34.0
  5    141  Candace Jones           SR   21:34.1
  6   (153) Ceili McCabe            FR   21:40.5
  7   (197) Antigone Archer         JR   22:03.0

 22.   572  Villanova                                   (21:22.5  106:52.4 1:33.2)
==========================================================
  1     35  Maggie Smith            FR   20:36.6
  2     63  Lydia Olivere           SO   20:57.0
  3     72  Ann Campbell            SR   21:05.8
  4    198  Nikki Merrill           FR   22:03.2
  5    204  Brynne Sumner           FR   22:09.8
  6   (221) Anna Mark-Helwigh       FR   22:27.7

 23.   603  Wake Forest                                 (21:27.0  107:14.9 0:44.8)
==========================================================
  1     68  Samantha Halvorsen      SR   21:03.0
  2     81  Elise Wright            SO   21:10.4
  3    133  Meredith Helton         SO   21:30.7
  4    157  Madeline Rehm           FR   21:43.0
  5    164  Hannah Brookover        SR   21:47.8
  6   (211) Isabelle Dutranoit      FR   22:14.4
  7   (229) Johanna Schulz          SR   22:44.8

 24.   608  Portland                                    (21:27.1  107:15.2 1:25.7)
==========================================================
  1     47  Anna Pataki             SO   20:45.2
  2     67  Emma Jenkins            SO   21:02.5
  3    103  Jasmine Fehr            JR   21:17.9
  4    185  Sofia Castiglioni       SO   21:58.7
  5    206  Maddy Lyons             SR   22:10.9
  6   (209) Victoria Weir           JR   22:13.4
  7   (227) Lacey Conner            JR   22:35.7

 25.   610  Syracuse                                    (21:25.5  107:07.5 1:25.3)
==========================================================
  1     37  Amanda Vestri           JR   20:36.8
  2     70  Rachel Bonner           JR   21:03.8
  3    116  Jordan Jacob            SR   21:23.1
  4    193  Kelsey Potts            JR   22:01.7
  5    194  Madeleine Davison       SR   22:02.1
  6   (216) Justus Holden-Betts     FR   22:20.7
  7   (232) Eleanor Lawler          SO   22:50.3

 26.   627  Providence                                  (21:36.9  108:04.4 2:37.0)
==========================================================
  1     26  Abbey Wheeler           SR   20:28.1
  2     60  Maria Coffin            JR   20:53.5
  3     88  Lily Tuck               FR   21:14.9
  4    217  Orla O'Connor           FR   22:22.8
  5    236  Hannah McReavy          SO   23:05.1
  6   (241) Bridget Mitchell        FR   23:29.7
  7   (243) Ashley Foley            FR   23:46.4

 27.   656  Iowa State                                  (21:31.8  107:38.6 2:06.5)
==========================================================
  1     25  Cailie Logue            JR   20:24.1



  2     89  Abby Caldwell           SR   21:15.5
  3    147  Madelynn Hill           FR   21:39.0
  4    170  Dana Feyen              FR   21:49.4
  5    225  Janette Schraft         FR   22:30.6
  6   (238) Larkin Chapman          JR   23:12.7
  7   (240) Gwynne Wright           JR   23:25.1

 28.   677  Southern Utah                               (21:32.2  107:41.0 1:20.8)
==========================================================
  1     42  Alison Pray             JR   20:39.6
  2    107  Madison Fruchey         JR   21:18.6
  3    159  Haley Tanne             SO   21:44.8
  4    180  Raquel Chavez           FR   21:57.6
  5    189  Harley Taylor           FR   22:00.4
  6   (201) Samantha Taylor         JR   22:05.5

 29.   695  Utah State                                  (21:34.6  107:52.9 0:23.5)
==========================================================
  1    114  Bailey Brinkerhoff      FR   21:22.8
  2    115  Mimi Miyazawa           FR   21:23.0
  3    150  Micaela Rivera          SO   21:39.8
  4    154  Abby Jensen             FR   21:41.0
  5    162  Katie Struthers         JR   21:46.3
  6   (174) Madison Taylor          SO   21:52.2
  7   (186) Josie Givens            SR   21:59.2

 30.   708  Oregon State                                (21:35.6  107:57.7 0:31.1)
==========================================================
  1    108  Lexi Reed               JR   21:19.7
  2    118  Gabby Peterson          FR   21:23.6
  3    137  Audrey Lookner          JR   21:33.1
  4    172  Greta Van Calcar        JR   21:50.5
  5    173  Haley Wolf              SO   21:50.8
  6   (203) Meagen Lowe             FR   22:06.9
  7   (205) Mari Friedman           SO   22:10.2

 31.   716  Colorado St.                                (21:39.4  108:16.8 1:08.2)
==========================================================
  1     83  Lily Tomasula-Mar       SO   21:11.4
  2    106  Sarah Carter            SO   21:18.4
  3    112  Ashlyn Hillyard         FR   21:22.4
  4    200  Devon Peterson          SO   22:05.0
  5    215  Lauren Offerman         JR   22:19.6
  6   (224) Claudia Burgess         FR   22:29.2
  7   (231) Emma Atwell             SR   22:48.4

 32.   748  Harvard                                     (21:54.7  109:33.5 2:24.3)
==========================================================
  1     75  Isabell Sagar           FR   21:08.1
  2    121  Brooke Starn            JR   21:26.0
  3    127  Gillian Meeks           SR   21:29.0
  4    183  Maya Rayle              SO   21:58.0
  5    242  Shaked Leibovitz        FR   23:32.4

 33.   775  UCLA                                        (21:42.6  108:32.6 1:15.2)
==========================================================
  1     48  Christina Rice          JR   20:45.6
  2    168  Emma Tavella            FR   21:49.0
  3    177  Cassandra Durgy         SR   21:56.6
  4    190  Paige Carter            JR   22:00.6
  5    192  Jackie Garner           SR   22:00.8
  6   (202) Lilly Schmidt           JR   22:05.7

 34.   847  Washington St.                              (21:57.2  109:45.7 1:21.8)
==========================================================
  1    110  Zorana Grujic           SO   21:21.4



  2    131  Erin Mullins            SO   21:30.5
  3    156  Josie Brown             SR   21:42.5
  4    222  Kaili Keefe             SR   22:28.1
  5    228  Melissa Hruska          SR   22:43.2
  6   (234) Marie Gaudin            SR   23:01.6
  7   (237) Kiyena Beatty           JR   23:08.7

 35.   892  Purdue                                      (21:55.4  109:36.9 0:42.1)
==========================================================
  1    134  Jenna Halderman         SR   21:30.9
  2    148  Megan Slamkowski        JR   21:39.0
  3    195  Isabelle Sparreo        SO   22:02.1
  4    207  Ellie Tate              FR   22:11.9
  5    208  Emma Tate               FR   22:13.0
  6   (210) Rachel Anderson         SO   22:14.1
  7   (226) Susan Hubbard           SR   22:30.8

 36.   957  Cal Poly                                    (22:13.1  111:05.4 1:46.3)
==========================================================
  1     84  Miranda Daschian        SR   21:11.6
  2    199  Sierra Brill            JR   22:03.5
  3    218  Angela DiPentino        JR   22:23.7
  4    223  Cate Ratliff            JR   22:28.7
  5    233  Misty Diaz              FR   22:57.9
  6   (235) Abigail Fisk            JR   23:04.2
  7   (239) Aimee Armstrong         FR   23:13.5
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              Nuttcombe Invitational presented by Under Armor
              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course, Verona, WI
                     Hosted by University of Wisconin
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                                Women's 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Team                           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Alicia Monson      SR   Wisconsin                      19:39.3  5:17 
    2    2 Weini Kelati       JR   New Mexico                     19:48.6  5:19 
    3    3 Taylor Werner      SR   Arkansas                       19:52.2  5:20 
    4    4 Fiona O'Keeffe     SR   Stanford                       19:55.4  5:21 
    5    5 Katie Izzo         SR   Arkansas                       19:59.4  5:22 
    6    6 Ella Donaghu       JR   Stanford                       20:04.7  5:24 
    7    7 Devin Clark        SR   Arkansas                       20:05.8  5:24 
    8    8 Gabrielle Jennings SR   Furman                         20:07.7  5:24 
    9    9 Carina Viljoen     SR   Arkansas                       20:09.8  5:25 
   10   10 Anna Rohrer        SR   Notre Dame                     20:10.3  5:25 
   11   11 Maddy Denner       FR   Notre Dame                     20:11.0  5:25 
   12   12 Jessica Lawson     JR   Stanford                       20:11.4  5:25 
   13   13 Annie Fuller       SR   Michigan State                 20:13.2  5:26 
   14   14 Elly Henes         SR   North Carolina St.             20:13.7  5:26 
   15   15 Amy Davis          SR   Wisconsin                      20:14.0  5:26 
   16   16 Bailey Hertenstein SO   Indiana                        20:17.9  5:27 
   17   17 Susan Ejore        SR   Oregon                         20:20.3  5:28 
   18   18 Ednah Kurgat       SR   New Mexico                     20:22.1  5:28 
   19   19 Savannah Carnahan  SR   Furman                         20:23.0  5:29 
   20   20 Taryn O'Neill      SO   Northern Arizona               20:23.3  5:29 
   21   21 Katie Wasserman    SR   Columbia                       20:23.7  5:29 
   22   22 Mahala Norris      JR   Air Force                      20:23.7  5:29 
   23   23 Poppy Tank         JR   Utah                           20:23.8  5:29 
   24   24 Bella Williams     JR   Utah                           20:24.0  5:29 
   25   25 Cailie Logue       JR   Iowa State                     20:24.1  5:29 
   26   26 Abbey Wheeler      SR   Providence                     20:28.1  5:30 
   27   27 Alexandra Hays     JR   Columbia                       20:29.9  5:30 
   28   28 Abby Nichols       JR   Ohio State                     20:30.5  5:31 
   29   29 Mikayla Gallagher  SO   Air Force                      20:30.9  5:31 
   30   30 Jordan Oakes       JR   Stanford                       20:33.5  5:31 
   31   31 Taylor Chiotti     SO   Oregon                         20:34.1  5:31 
   32   32 Julia Zachgo       JR   North Carolina St.             20:34.7  5:32 
   33   33 India Johnson      JR   Michigan State                 20:35.1  5:32 
   34   34 Kelsey Chmiel      FR   North Carolina St.             20:35.6  5:32 
   35   35 Maggie Smith       FR   Villanova                      20:36.6  5:32 
   36   36 Caitlin Klopfer    JR   Tulsa                          20:36.8  5:32 
   37   37 Amanda Vestri      JR   Syracuse                       20:36.8  5:32 
   38   38 Lauren Gregory     JR   Arkansas                       20:37.5  5:32 
   39   39 Mikayla Malaspina  SR   Northern Arizona               20:37.8  5:32 
   40   40 Clare O'Brien      SR   Boise State                    20:38.0  5:33 
   41   41 Miranda Myers      SR   Northern Arizona               20:38.4  5:33 
   42   42 Alison Pray        JR   Southern Utah                  20:39.6  5:33 
   43   43 Lucinda Crouch     SO   Wisconsin                      20:41.5  5:33 
   44   44 Jeralyn Poe        SR   Michigan State                 20:41.7  5:34 
   45   45 Maxine Paholek     SO   Boise State                    20:42.7  5:34 
   46   46 Julia Heymach      JR   Stanford                       20:44.1  5:34 
   47   47 Anna Pataki        SO   Portland                       20:45.2  5:34 
   48   48 Christina Rice     JR   UCLA                           20:45.6  5:35 
   49   49 Jacqueline Gaughan SO   Notre Dame                     20:46.0  5:35 
   50   50 Dominique Clairmon JR   North Carolina St.             20:46.6  5:35 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Olivia Johnson     SO   Boise State                    20:47.0  5:35 
   52   52 Sarah Chapman      JR   Missouri                       20:47.9  5:35 
   53   53 Jenna Magness      SO   Michigan State                 20:48.4  5:35 
   54   54 Emma Grace Hurley  SR   Furman                         20:48.5  5:35 
   55   55 Yukino Parle       SO   Boise State                    20:48.6  5:35 
   56   56 Sarah Feeny        SR   Utah                           20:48.8  5:35 
   57   57 Lainey Studebaker  SR   Ohio State                     20:50.8  5:36 
   58   58 Sarah Schmitt      FR   Indiana                        20:52.6  5:36 
   59   59 Alissa Niggemann   JR   Wisconsin                      20:52.8  5:37 
   60   60 Maria Coffin       JR   Providence                     20:53.5  5:37 
   61   61 Abi Archer         FR   Stanford                       20:54.1  5:37 
   62   62 Julia Rizk         SR   Ohio State                     20:56.4  5:37 
   63   63 Lydia Olivere      SO   Villanova                      20:57.0  5:38 
   64   64 Abby Kohut-Jackso  JR   Minnesota                      20:57.7  5:38 
   65   65 Kristlin Gear      JR   Furman                         20:58.8  5:38 
   66   66 Teri Brady         SR   Air Force                      21:01.6  5:39 
   67   67 Emma Jenkins       SO   Portland                       21:02.5  5:39 
   68   68 Samantha Halvorsen SR   Wake Forest                    21:03.0  5:39 
   69   69 Hayley Jackson     JR   West Virginia                  21:03.3  5:39 
   70   70 Rachel Bonner      JR   Syracuse                       21:03.8  5:39 
   71   71 Hannah Behunin     JR   Northern Arizona               21:04.7  5:40 
   72   72 Ann Campbell       SR   Villanova                      21:05.8  5:40 
   73   73 Samantha Bush      FR   North Carolina St.             21:05.9  5:40 
   74   74 Jaycie Thomsen     SO   Minnesota                      21:06.8  5:40 
   75   75 Isabell Sagar      FR   Harvard                        21:08.1  5:41 
   76   76 Sarah Kettel       JR   Michigan State                 21:08.9  5:41 
   77   77 Hannah Nuttall     JR   New Mexico                     21:09.1  5:41 
   78   78 Madeline Perez     SR   Georgetown                     21:09.3  5:41 
   79   79 Anastasia Korzenow SO   Minnesota                      21:09.8  5:41 
   80   80 Pipi Eitel         JR   Northern Arizona               21:10.3  5:41 
   81   81 Elise Wright       SO   Wake Forest                    21:10.4  5:41 
   82   82 Savannah Shaw      SO   North Carolina St.             21:10.8  5:41 
   83   83 Lily Tomasula-Mar  SO   Colorado St.                   21:11.4  5:41 
   84   84 Miranda Daschian   SR   Cal Poly                       21:11.6  5:42 
   85   85 Lindsey Rudden     JR   Michigan State                 21:12.5  5:42 
   86   86 Cara Woolnough     SO   Utah                           21:14.0  5:42 
   87   87 Lindsey Blanks     SR   Air Force                      21:14.5  5:42 
   88   88 Lily Tuck          FR   Providence                     21:14.9  5:42 
   89   89 Abby Caldwell      SR   Iowa State                     21:15.5  5:43 
   90   90 Baylee Jones       SO   Georgetown                     21:15.6  5:43 
   91   91 Kristie Schoffield SO   Boise State                    21:15.8  5:43 
   92   92 Gracelyn Larkin    FR   New Mexico                     21:15.9  5:43 
   93   93 Emily Acker        SR   Columbia                       21:15.9  5:43 
   94   94 Swathi Samuel      SR   Air Force                      21:15.9  5:43 
   95   95 Ashley Barnes      SR   Tulsa                          21:16.0  5:43 
   96   96 Charlotte Wood     SO   West Virginia                  21:16.2  5:43 
   97   97 Amanda Gehrich     SR   Oregon                         21:16.5  5:43 
   98   98 Claire Graves      SO   Boise State                    21:16.6  5:43 
   99   99 Alexa Westley      FR   Wisconsin                      21:16.9  5:43 
  100  100 Alyssa Aldridge    SO   Georgetown                     21:17.2  5:43 
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  101  101 Caroline Miller    SO   Tulsa                          21:17.6  5:43 
  102  102 Allie Guagenti     FR   Ohio State                     21:17.8  5:43 
  103  103 Jasmine Fehr       JR   Portland                       21:17.9  5:43 
  104  104 Jordyn Kleve       SR   Missouri                       21:18.1  5:43 
  105  105 Kelsey Harris      SR   Indiana                        21:18.3  5:43 
  106  106 Sarah Carter       SO   Colorado St.                   21:18.4  5:43 
  107  107 Madison Fruchey    JR   Southern Utah                  21:18.6  5:43 
  108  108 Lexi Reed          JR   Oregon State                   21:19.7  5:44 
  109  109 Jenna Kill         SO   Air Force                      21:19.7  5:44 
  110  110 Zorana Grujic      SO   Washington St.                 21:21.4  5:44 
  111  111 Isabel Zimmermann  JR   North Carolina St.             21:22.4  5:44 
  112  112 Ashlyn Hillyard    FR   Colorado St.                   21:22.4  5:44 
  113  113 Alexandra Harris   SO   New Mexico                     21:22.8  5:45 
  114  114 Bailey Brinkerhoff FR   Utah State                     21:22.8  5:45 
  115  115 Mimi Miyazawa      FR   Utah State                     21:23.0  5:45 
  116  116 Jordan Jacob       SR   Syracuse                       21:23.1  5:45 
  117  117 Jocelyn Long       FR   Notre Dame                     21:23.2  5:45 
  118  118 Gabby Peterson     FR   Oregon State                   21:23.6  5:45 
  119  119 Abby Green         FR   Indiana                        21:24.2  5:45 
  120  120 Trina Moreno       JR   Utah                           21:25.5  5:45 
  121  121 Brooke Starn       JR   Harvard                        21:26.0  5:45 
  122  122 Sami Corman        SO   Georgetown                     21:26.4  5:46 
  123  123 Reagan Hausmann    SR   Tulsa                          21:27.5  5:46 
  124  124 Olivia Hill        SR   West Virginia                  21:27.7  5:46 
  125  125 Isabelle Brauer    SR   Oregon                         21:27.7  5:46 
  126  126 Melissa Menghini   SR   Missouri                       21:28.7  5:46 
  127  127 Gillian Meeks      SR   Harvard                        21:29.0  5:46 
  128  128 Zetta Mason        JR   Minnesota                      21:29.1  5:46 
  129  129 Carissa Dock       JR   Minnesota                      21:29.5  5:46 
  130  130 Victoria Heiligent FR   Wisconsin                      21:29.9  5:46 
  131  131 Erin Mullins       SO   Washington St.                 21:30.5  5:47 
  132  132 Ginger Murnieks    FR   Missouri                       21:30.6  5:47 
  133  133 Meredith Helton    SO   Wake Forest                    21:30.7  5:47 
  134  134 Jenna Halderman    SR   Purdue                         21:30.9  5:47 
  135  135 Philippa Bowden    SR   Oregon                         21:31.0  5:47 
  136  136 Olivia Hummel      JR   Minnesota                      21:32.8  5:47 
  137  137 Audrey Lookner     JR   Oregon State                   21:33.1  5:47 
  138  138 Aneta Konieczek    JR   Oregon                         21:33.4  5:47 
  139  139 Meg Mathison       SR   Georgetown                     21:33.6  5:47 
  140  140 Bree Warren        JR   West Virginia                  21:34.0  5:48 
  141  141 Candace Jones      SR   West Virginia                  21:34.1  5:48 
  142  142 Maddy Reed         SR   Arkansas                       21:34.4  5:48 
  143  143 Bianca Alonzo      SR   Columbia                       21:35.5  5:48 
  144  144 Kalee Soehnlen     JR   Ohio State                     21:38.1  5:49 
  145  145 Brenda Rosales-Cor JR   New Mexico                     21:38.7  5:49 
  146  146 Jenna Schwartz     FR   Missouri                       21:38.9  5:49 
  147  147 Madelynn Hill      FR   Iowa State                     21:39.0  5:49 
  148  148 Megan Slamkowski   JR   Purdue                         21:39.0  5:49 
  149  149 Annasophia Keller  JR   Notre Dame                     21:39.5  5:49 
  150  150 Micaela Rivera     SO   Utah State                     21:39.8  5:49 
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  151  151 Jenny O'Bryan      JR   Tulsa                          21:40.0  5:49 
  152  152 Grace Walther      SR   Indiana                        21:40.3  5:49 
  153  153 Ceili McCabe       FR   West Virginia                  21:40.5  5:49 
  154  154 Abby Jensen        FR   Utah State                     21:41.0  5:49 
  155  155 Juanita Johnson    SO   New Mexico                     21:41.1  5:49 
  156  156 Josie Brown        SR   Washington St.                 21:42.5  5:50 
  157  157 Madeline Rehm      FR   Wake Forest                    21:43.0  5:50 
  158  158 Bryn Morley        SO   Northern Arizona               21:44.2  5:50 
  159  159 Haley Tanne        SO   Southern Utah                  21:44.8  5:50 
  160  160 Noelle Adriaens    FR   Michigan State                 21:45.0  5:51 
  161  161 Moira O'Shea       SO   Oregon                         21:45.2  5:51 
  162  162 Katie Struthers    JR   Utah State                     21:46.3  5:51 
  163  163 Grace Dwyer        SR   Furman                         21:47.4  5:51 
  164  164 Hannah Brookover   SR   Wake Forest                    21:47.8  5:51 
  165  165 Peyton Sippy       FR   Wisconsin                      21:47.9  5:51 
  166  166 Abby Gray          JR   Arkansas                       21:48.4  5:51 
  167  167 Adrena Mazzei      SR   Tulsa                          21:48.8  5:52 
  168  168 Emma Tavella       FR   UCLA                           21:49.0  5:52 
  169  169 Mikaela Ramirez    FR   Indiana                        21:49.2  5:52 
  170  170 Dana Feyen         FR   Iowa State                     21:49.4  5:52 
  171  171 Rachel Sessa       SO   Georgetown                     21:49.8  5:52 
  172  172 Greta Van Calcar   JR   Oregon State                   21:50.5  5:52 
  173  173 Haley Wolf         SO   Oregon State                   21:50.8  5:52 
  174  174 Madison Taylor     SO   Utah State                     21:52.2  5:52 
  175  175 Jenna Barker       FR   Indiana                        21:53.0  5:53 
  176  176 Emily Lane         JR   Furman                         21:54.3  5:53 
  177  177 Cassandra Durgy    SR   UCLA                           21:56.6  5:54 
  178  178 Emma Christensen   JR   Utah                           21:56.9  5:54 
  179  179 Maegan Doody       JR   Georgetown                     21:57.3  5:54 
  180  180 Raquel Chavez      FR   Southern Utah                  21:57.6  5:54 
  181  181 Delaney Rasmussen  JR   Northern Arizona               21:57.7  5:54 
  182  182 Olivia Markezich   FR   Notre Dame                     21:57.8  5:54 
  183  183 Maya Rayle         SO   Harvard                        21:58.0  5:54 
  184  184 Devon Leahy        JR   Ohio State                     21:58.5  5:54 
  185  185 Sofia Castiglioni  SO   Portland                       21:58.7  5:54 
  186  186 Josie Givens       SR   Utah State                     21:59.2  5:54 
  187  187 Tate Sweeney       SO   Minnesota                      21:59.5  5:54 
  188  188 Isabelle Christian FR   Missouri                       21:59.7  5:54 
  189  189 Harley Taylor      FR   Southern Utah                  22:00.4  5:55 
  190  190 Paige Carter       JR   UCLA                           22:00.6  5:55 
  191  191 Madison Edwards    FR   Air Force                      22:00.8  5:55 
  192  192 Jackie Garner      SR   UCLA                           22:00.8  5:55 
  193  193 Kelsey Potts       JR   Syracuse                       22:01.7  5:55 
  194  194 Madeleine Davison  SR   Syracuse                       22:02.1  5:55 
  195  195 Isabelle Sparreo   SO   Purdue                         22:02.1  5:55 
  196  196 Emily Virtue       SO   Columbia                       22:02.1  5:55 
  197  197 Antigone Archer    JR   West Virginia                  22:03.0  5:55 
  198  198 Nikki Merrill      FR   Villanova                      22:03.2  5:55 
  199  199 Sierra Brill       JR   Cal Poly                       22:03.5  5:55 
  200  200 Devon Peterson     SO   Colorado St.                   22:05.0  5:56 
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  201  201 Samantha Taylor    JR   Southern Utah                  22:05.5  5:56 
  202  202 Lilly Schmidt      JR   UCLA                           22:05.7  5:56 
  203  203 Meagen Lowe        FR   Oregon State                   22:06.9  5:56 
  204  204 Brynne Sumner      FR   Villanova                      22:09.8  5:57 
  205  205 Mari Friedman      SO   Oregon State                   22:10.2  5:57 
  206  206 Maddy Lyons        SR   Portland                       22:10.9  5:57 
  207  207 Ellie Tate         FR   Purdue                         22:11.9  5:58 
  208  208 Emma Tate          FR   Purdue                         22:13.0  5:58 
  209  209 Victoria Weir      JR   Portland                       22:13.4  5:58 
  210  210 Rachel Anderson    SO   Purdue                         22:14.1  5:58 
  211  211 Isabelle Dutranoit FR   Wake Forest                    22:14.4  5:58 
  212  212 Lauren Peterson    FR   Furman                         22:16.7  5:59 
  213  213 Mikayla Reed       SO   Missouri                       22:17.1  5:59 
  214  214 Katharina Pesendor FR   Tulsa                          22:18.8  6:00 
  215  215 Lauren Offerman    JR   Colorado St.                   22:19.6  6:00 
  216  216 Justus Holden-Bett FR   Syracuse                       22:20.7  6:00 
  217  217 Orla O'Connor      FR   Providence                     22:22.8  6:01 
  218  218 Angela Dipentino   JR   Cal Poly                       22:23.7  6:01 
  219  219 Fiona Danieu       JR   Columbia                       22:25.1  6:01 
  220  220 Kennedy Powell     SO   Utah                           22:27.2  6:02 
  221  221 Anna Mark-Helwigh  FR   Villanova                      22:27.7  6:02 
  222  222 Kaili Keefe        SR   Washington St.                 22:28.1  6:02 
  223  223 Cate Ratliff       JR   Cal Poly                       22:28.7  6:02 
  224  224 Claudia Burgess    FR   Colorado St.                   22:29.2  6:02 
  225  225 Janette Schraft    FR   Iowa State                     22:30.6  6:03 
  226  226 Susan Hubbard      SR   Purdue                         22:30.8  6:03 
  227  227 Lacey Conner       JR   Portland                       22:35.7  6:04 
  228  228 Melissa Hruska     SR   Washington St.                 22:43.2  6:06 
  229  229 Johanna Schulz     SR   Wake Forest                    22:44.8  6:07 
  230  230 Samantha Marin     JR   Columbia                       22:45.8  6:07 
  231  231 Emma Atwell        SR   Colorado St.                   22:48.4  6:08 
  232  232 Eleanor Lawler     SO   Syracuse                       22:50.3  6:08 
  233  233 Misty Diaz         FR   Cal Poly                       22:57.9  6:10 
  234  234 Marie Gaudin       SR   Washington St.                 23:01.6  6:11 
  235  235 Abigail Fisk       JR   Cal Poly                       23:04.2  6:12 
  236  236 Hannah McReavy     SO   Providence                     23:05.1  6:12 
  237  237 Kiyena Beatty      JR   Washington St.                 23:08.7  6:13 
  238  238 Larkin Chapman     JR   Iowa State                     23:12.7  6:14 
  239  239 Aimee Armstrong    FR   Cal Poly                       23:13.5  6:14 
  240  240 Gwynne Wright      JR   Iowa State                     23:25.1  6:17 
  241  241 Bridget Mitchell   FR   Providence                     23:29.7  6:19 
  242  242 Shaked Leibovitz   FR   Harvard                        23:32.4  6:19 
  243  243 Ashley Foley       FR   Providence                     23:46.4  6:23 
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